3/20/13

1996 NZABS Quartet Scores

1996 NZABS Quartet Scores

1996 Wellington

1Fourte

2 Garden City Sound

3Vocal Accord

4 The Razor's Edge

5Three Dads and a Lad

6 The Voice Squad

7 Capital Alliance

8 Mainland Junction

9No Time Flat

10 River City Sound

11 Sound Generation

My Gal Sal

Rose Coloured Glasses

If I Had The Heart Of A Clown

Pal Of My Cradle Days

Give Me An OlId Barbershop Song
Roses Of Picardy

We Kinda Miss The Good Old Songs
Captain Of My Heart

Sweet Adeline

Alexander's Ragtime Band

There Never Was a Gang Like Mine
An OId Fashioned Girl in a Gingham
| Love That Barbershop Song

| Wonder Who's Kissing Her Now
Rain Rain

Let The Rest Of The World Go By
The Church Bells Are Ringing For Mary
Lulu's Back In Town

Mistakes

Your Eyes Don't Mean What They Say
Goodbye Rose

If You Were The Only Girl In The World
Red, Red Robin (Parody)

Sweet and Lovely (Parody)

Sweet Georgia Brown

The Masquerade Is Over

Sweet And Lovely

Wait Til' The Sun Shines Nellie

Over In Killarney

Put Your Arms Around Me

Irish Lullaby

Carolina

file:///D:/Users/antony/DropboxDropboxNZABS Groupanizer/Contest Results/1996 Quartet Scores.htm

M P S Sub Tot Category

65
69
67
71
70
72
73
68
67
65
61
58
59
56
57
55
54
56
56
51
41
42
50
53
57
54
40
40
48
51
47
49

72
73
71
74
66
71
58
60
66
68
56
61
58
57
53
51
50
52
59
54
56
60
60
55
55
57
67
69
52
53
59
65

68 418 839

71
68
70
70
72
72
66
63
66
59
61
64
62
54
52
56
57
59
57
63
61
51
50
48
45
45
48
46
51
36
41

421

421

397

395

356

356

322

325

336

323

319

316

309

301

297

818

751

678

661

Novice

Novice

12



3120113
12 Financially Sound

13 Four Old Thyme

14 Two Up, Two Down

15Class Of 88

16 Prime Time

17 Southen Trip

18 Q.E.D.

19 The Short Cuts

20 Just Four
Music
Presentation
Singing

Other Judges

1996 NZABS Quartet Scores

Everybody Wants To Go To Heaven
Sweet And Lovely

Story Of The Rose

Sweet Adeline

In The Good OId Summertime

My Wild Irish Rose

Let Me Call You Sweetheart

Sailing Along On Midnight Bay

The Church Bells Are Ringing For Mary
| Wonder Who's Kissing Her Now
Sweet, Sweet Roses Of Mourn
Carolina

California Her | Come

April Showers

Sweet And Lovely

Wait 'Til The Sun Shines Nellie

My Wild Irish Rose

Shine On Me

Bob Bisio
Roger Mills
Chris Hebert

DJ Hiner

Jim Shisler
Ben Ayling
Sam Gonzalez
Jerry Orloff
Gary Taylor

file:///D:/Users/antony/DropboxDropboxNZABS Groupanizer/Contest Results/1996 Quartet Scores.htm

47
45
37
35
32
30
27
27
35
42
30
29
38
35
27
30
25
30

48
46
60
49
60
48
55
58
39
45
41
59
34
35
32
40
32
36

38
41
35
36
35
39
37
39
40
40
32
33
30
36
39
38
35
38

265

252

244

243

241

224

208

206

196

Senior

Novice

Novice

Senior

Novice

Novice

Novice

22



