1996 NZABS Quartet Scores

1996 Wellington

		M P S Sub Tot Category
1 Fourte	My Gal Sal	65 72 68 418 839
	Rose Coloured Glasses	69 73 71
	If I Had The Heart Of A Clown	67 71 68 421
	Pal Of My Cradle Days	71 74 70
2 Garden City Sound	Give Me An Old Barbershop Song	70 66 70 421 818
	Roses Of Picardy	72 71 72
	We Kinda Miss The Good Old Songs	73 58 72 397
	Captain Of My Heart	68 60 66
3 Vocal Accord	Sweet Adeline	67 66 63 395 751
	Alexander's Ragtime Band	65 68 66
	There Never Was a Gang Like Mine	61 56 59 356
	An Old Fashioned Girl in a Gingham	58 61 61
4 The Razor's Edge	I Love That Barbershop Song	59 58 64 356 678
	I Wonder Who's Kissing Her Now	56 57 62
	Rain Rain	57 53 54 322
	Let The Rest Of The World Go By	55 51 52
5 Three Dads and a Lad	The Church Bells Are Ringing For Mary	54 50 56 325 661
	Lulu's Back In Town	56 52 57
	Mistakes	56 59 59 336
	Your Eyes Don't Mean What They Say	51 54 57
6 The Voice Squad	Goodbye Rose	41 56 63 323
·	If You Were The Only Girl In The World	42 60 61
7 Capital Alliance	Red, Red Robin (Parody)	50 60 51 319
·	Sweet and Lovely (Parody)	53 55 50
8 Mainland Junction	Sweet Georgia Brown	57 55 48 316
	The Masquerade Is Over	54 57 45
9 No Time Flat	Sweet And Lovely	40 67 45 309 Novice
	Wait Til' The Sun Shines Nellie	40 69 48
10 River City Sound	Over In Killarney	48 52 46 301
	Put Your Arms Around Me	51 53 51
11 Sound Generation	Irish Lullaby	47 59 36 297 Novice
	Carolina	49 65 41

12 Financially Sound	Everybody Wants To Go To Heaven	47 48 38 265
	Sweet And Lovely	45 46 41
13 Four Old Thyme	Story Of The Rose	37 60 35 252 Senior
	Sweet Adeline	35 49 36
14 Two Up, Two Down	In The Good Old Summertime	32 60 35 244 Novice
	My Wild Irish Rose	30 48 39
15 Class Of 88	Let Me Call You Sweetheart	27 55 37 243 Novice
	Sailing Along On Midnight Bay	27 58 39
16 Prime Time	The Church Bells Are Ringing For Mary	35 39 40 241 Senior
	I Wonder Who's Kissing Her Now	42 45 40
17 Southen Trip	Sweet, Sweet Roses Of Mourn	30 41 32 224 Novice
·	Carolina	29 59 33
18 Q.E.D.	California Her I Come	38 34 30 208
	April Showers	35 35 36
19 The Short Cuts	Sweet And Lovely	27 32 39 206 Novice
	Wait 'Til The Sun Shines Nellie	30 40 38
20 Just Four	My Wild Irish Rose	25 32 35 196 Novice
	Shine On Me	30 36 38
Music	Bob Bisio	
Presentation	Roger Mills	
Singing	Chris Hebert	
Other ludges	DJ Hiner	
Other Judges	Jim Shisler	
	Ben Ayling	
	Sam Gonzalez	
	Jerry Orloff	

Gary Taylor